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TIME AGENDA OF MEETING MEETING VENUE

Thu 8 June '17 09.30 - 12.00 Supply Chain Meeting Meeting Room Fl.2nd

Mon 12 June '17 09.30 - 17.00 Consultant Meeting Room Fl.2
nd

09.00 - 12.00 Marketing Monthly Meeting

13.30 - 15.30 Export Sales Meeting

09.30 - 12.00 Safety Committees Meeting Meeting Room Fl.2
nd

13.30 - 17.00 HR Update Meeting Meeting Room Fl.2
nd

09.30 - 12.00 NPD Meeting Meeting Room Fl.2
nd

13.30 - 17.00 Operation Meeting 1
st

Meeting Room Fl.2
nd

Mon 19 June '17 09.30 - 17.00 Consultant Meeting Room Fl.2nd

09.00 - 12.00 Sales Performance Meeting @Ekamai

13.30 - 16.00 Second Sources Meeting Room Fl.2
nd

Wed 21 June '17 13.30 - 17.00 Department Monthly Meeting Meeting Room Fl.2nd

Thu 22 June '17 09.30 - 12.00 Operation Meeting 2nd Meeting Room Fl.2nd

Wed 28 June '17 09.30 - 12.00 5S Committees Meeting Meeting Room Fl.2
nd

Thu 29 June '17 09.30 - 17.00 Sales Supervisor Meeting Meeting Room Fl.2
nd

13 June '17Tue @Ekamai

MEETING SCHEDULE  : JUNE 2017

DAY

Wed 14 June '17

Tue 20 June '17

Thu 15 June '17


